TThe level sensors of the LBV300 series
fulfil their tasks signalling full, empty, or
desired states ruggedly, reliably and highly
accurately. The measurement principle of
the tuning  fork reacts to changes in density
between the surrounding air and the bulk
material, and thus operates independently of
silo shape, the tank material used, container

D
D
Type code
6 	 S I C K 	           2 0 0 9 - 0 3 - 0 1
LBV300
0 0 0 0 0
N
M
LBV330 –
Approval
without approval
ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G EEx ia IIC T6
ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G EEx ia IIC T6+ATEX II 1/2D IP6X T
ATEX II 1/2G, 2G EEx d IIC T6
ATEX II 1/2 D IP6X T
Version / Process temperature
Standard / -50...150°C
With adapter / -50...250°C
Detection of solids in water / -50...150°C
Process fitting / Material
Thread G1½A PN25 / 316L
Thread 1½NPT PN25 / 316L
further on request
Electronics
Contactless electronic switch 20...253VAC/DC
Relay (DPDT) 20...72VDC/20...253VAC(3A)
Transistor (NPN/PNP) 10...55VDC
NAMUR signal
Housing
Plastic / IP66/IP67
Aluminium / IP66/IP68 (0.2 bar)
StSt (electropolished) 316L / IP66/IP68 (0.2bar)
Cable entry / Plug connection
M20x1.5 / without
½NPT / without
Length
min. 240mm 	 max. 6000mm
X
A
B
C
C
R
T
N
G
N
K
A
8
M
N
X
C
C
L
G
X
X
K
X
X
D
D
    2 0 0 9 - 0 3 - 0 1 	                                                                                                                                                                                        S I C K 	         7
LBV300
0 0 0 0
8 	 S I C K 	           2 0 0 9 - 0 3 - 0 1
LBV300
Mounting instructions